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LICENSE

NUMBER

2063

2133

2163

3135

3139

^nfi

3801;

381;?

4002

4603

5120

5125

5567

6083

6kk9

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
Sl 'RNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

DeHurt

DeLaney

Diamond

Dillworth

•nP.IIrnl^Hnan'K

TteTTflteleare

Dickert

DeMater

Dibble

DeLoache

Dickers on

Dick arson

DeFee

Di amond

Deese

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Clarence L-
ColumbiaTS.C.

.Charles
West Columbi n f S f l

Irwin M.

Hartford. Conn.
Oliver

Columbia, S.C.

Wilmot L.

West Columbia, SC

Johnnie tt .

nolumhl a , K . n r

Sidney. Jr.

Batesburg. S.C..
Charles William

Columbia , S.C-

Willie T.

Swansea, S.C.

Calvin B.

West Columbia, SC

Charles T.
Savannah, Ga.

Howard T,.

.. Columbia j S.C.
Frederick A.

Florence f S.C.
Albert

Columbia,. S.C.

Jesse C.

West flolurabl a,Sfi

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Collins

Jacobs

Drszo

Jordan

Hulon

TTnr»nfi

Whitman

Goff

Robinson

Clark

Webb

Williamson

Whittle

Brown

• Gainey

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Susie Mae

Columbia, S.n_

Rosa Lee

West f!ol urabifi ,5if

Lorna K.
Hartford. Conn.
Annie Mae

Columbia, S.C.

Barbara

West Columbia .SC

MR-PJ E!T

f !hBT»Tntt« f W T P . T

Worma

Laesville, R.C.

Estelle Johnson

West Columbia. SC

Ivory
Swansea. S.C.

Patsy

"Ratesburg, S . C _

puth

West Columbi a, SC

Marion Louise

fi-reenwood, S.C.

Laura

West Columbia jRT

Sarah Lee

Blackville, S.C.

F,thel M.

Uftst Col umhl a f & r

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

32

31

?*>

PO

22

20

3̂0

19

18

?fl
19
21

1,9
30
32
20

19
2^

18
?n

^0

1|?
J i
2J,|,

2n
28
?^
63
^9

w
White

C
Colored

VJ

c

w

C

w

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

C

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FIL'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Sept

Sfiiii.
Nov
¥ov
Dec

Dec
Feb

Peb

Eal!_
Peb

Ji\ii«
Jnnft

Julv

J-liljL

AUK

Aue

Dec

Dec

Kay

May

.Tia ~\ y

July

Jul^i
July

July
July

Nov

Dec

Dec

Pft A

Day

?3

?1|
16
?n
10

n
i
5
ft
9
7
9
3
J l

14
is
22

23
8

11

?3
25

?6
P8
30

31
2^

9
19

?n

Year

1948

I Q h f i

isli8
19J|8

1948
1948
1951
19 SI
19^1

19^1
IQ^l
19^T

19^2

19^2

19Ŝ

19^2

1252

19^2

19^4
19^4

IQ^c;

1955

19^^
19^

19^6

19^6

19^7
19^7
19^8

19c;R

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Sept

Rfipt

Nov

TJov

Dec

Dec
Peb

Ppb

T?eb

Peb

Jn-nA

Jnnft

July

Julv

AUE
Aue
Dec

Dec

May

May

JnTy

Aug

July

July

July

A u p

Dec

Dec

Jnn

Jon

Day

^1

?'l

pn
PO
11
11
5
5
in
14
11
n
J i
] j
23
30

23
23
11

11

P^
8

P8
Pfl
31
ft
9

9
1

3

Year

A24 .̂
19J|B

19ljfi.
19J|R
1948
1948
1951
1951
19^1

1951
19^1

195^
-1252.
19^?

1952

1952
1952

19^2

19 ^J|

19^}|

1955
1955

19*5-
3;9^

19^6
1-9 ^6_
1957
19^7
19^9
1Q59

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Roozey

(•KrT P T ) T.fixi nghnn _, Rn

Sara R. Roozer

(TT. P. )T.«Tln£t nn j . ^H

Sara R. Boozer

{tf. P.) Lexington, Sfi
Sara R. Boozer

{N.P. ) Lexin^ton.SC

"Rev- T.A. Snydar

West Columbia .S.C.

SRI*P Ra B^oz^r
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Pruuabe JUugb
T-RXTngtonj R.C.

Rev. E.A. Wilkes

West Columbia. S.C
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C..
Sara R.. Boozer

Probate Judge
Lfi x i ng tr *~* " j -^ i ^ i

Rev. P, H<->m^ J«ff'
We s t Columb ia , S . C .
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Lexington. S.C.
Rev. George A. BaAr<

Was t Hnl nrnh i a 7 R T f! T
Mrs. C.H. JHarmon
w.r. ror 5.G*
Lexington, ^.C.

Rfiu. A iac rns t A _ Pog(

W^pt- Columbia S C

REMARKS
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